City of Naperville

Cash Disbursements
10/04/17 thru 10/27/17

Accounts Payable

Check Run: 10/04/17 2,294,243.11
Check Run: 10/11/17 2,467,846.12
Check Run: 10/18/17 11,981,501.42
Check Run: 10/25/17 4,551,315.64
Check Run:
Sub-Total S 21,294,906.29
Payroll
Payroll Date: 10/13/17 2,181,270.43
Payroll Date: 10/27/17 2,214,229.94
Sub-Total S 4,395,500.37

Grand Total $ 25,690,406.66




PREPARED 10/04/17, 10:04:46 EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST PAGE 1

PROGRAM: GM339L1 UTILITY REFUNDS
AS OF:  10/04/17
VEND NO VENDOR NAME o
INVOICE VOUCHER P.0. BNK CHECK/DUE ACCOUNT ITEM EXPENDITURE HAND- ISSUED
NO NO NO DATE NO DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

9000016 ALTON, JORDAN

000332551 uT 00 09/28/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 147.12
000100564

9000016 A5 CONSTRUCTION

000435555 uT 00 09/27/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 67.84
000142172

9000016 BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.

000408333 UuT 00 09/27/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 237.79
000023122

9000016 BECKER, JOHN

000420339 uT 00 10/03/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND 391.18
000137800

9000016 BEGLEY, ALEXANDER

000415085 uT 00 10/02/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 110.62
000007094

9000016 BOJJA, SRINIVAS

000364401 uT 00 09/27/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 63.08
000115946

9000016 BONEY, CAROL J

000084629 uT 00 10/03/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 27.08
000010620

9000016 BRAUER, MARK E/TRENNA K

000181777 uT 00 09/27/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND 210.53
000061842

9000016 BUILTECH SERVICES LLC

000435187 uT 00 10/02/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 2,790.80
000146312

9000016 COOPER, ANGELA

0004193459 uT 00 09/27/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 102.07
000006886

9000016 CROPP, MICHAEL

000440895 uT 00 10/03/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 30.90
000113322

9000016 DABEE, ABHILASH SHANKAR

000440055 UuT 00 09/27/2017 410-0000-124.28~-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 149.82
000002384

9000016 DATI, GUOPING

000224303 uT 00 09/27/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND 1,551.09
000050288

9000016 DAYALAN, VIJAY / VENGUPAL, P.

000375263 uT 00 10/03/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 U%OCR REFUND-FINALS 5.51
000113178

9000016 DECOURSEY, ROBERT

000417715 uT 00 10/03/2017 410-0000-~124.28-00 UB CR REFUND 109.78
000113078

9000016 DHASARATHAN, HARISH BABU

000422291 uT 00 09/28/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 61.92
000117794

9000016 ELLIOTT, DWAYNE/DANA

000212191 uT 00 09/27/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND 225.87
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PROGRAM: GM339L1 UTILITY REFUNDS
AS OF: 10/04/17
VEND NO VENDOR NAME
INVOICE VOUCHER P.O. BNK CHECK/DUE ACCOUNT ITEM EXPENDITURE HAND-ISSUED
NO NO NO DATE NO DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

000091624

9000016 ERICKSON, SHERRY

000429633 uT 00 10/02/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 175.13
000066144

9000016 EXLINE, KYLE

000402317 uT 00 09/29/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 29.79
000102766

9000016 FLETCHER, AUSTIN

000426821 uT 00 09/29/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 65.36
000109914

9000016 FRANCZYK, RONALD

000350609 UT 00 10/02/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 165.49
000012182

9000016 GABRIEL, SOPHIA

000310331 uT 00 09/28/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 81.38
000008334

9000016 GAIDOSZ, EILEEN

000190369 uT 00 09/29/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 95.64
000006778

9000016 GINOCCHIO, CHARLES

000366405 uT 00 09/27/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND 173.82
000075048

9000016 GREEN, KEVIN J & PATRICIA M

000189885 uT 00 09/29/2017 410-0000-~124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 22.85
000145116

9000016 GUPTA, SANJEEV

000252507 UT 00 09/27/2017 410-0000~124.28-00 UB CR REFUND 40.00
000101992

9000016 GUPTA, SURESH

000397627 uT 00 09/28/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 97.17
000013994

9000016 HEMING, BRYNNE

000339331 uT 00 09/27/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND 191.57
000074506

9000016 JANEK, DIANA

000348165 uT 00 09/27/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB DEPOSIT REFUNDS/INTERE 181.06
000100682

9000016 JANS, REBECCA

000419909 uT 00 09/28/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 10.64
000126668

9000016 JATKAR, ADITYA

000415983 uT 00 09/28/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 58.81
000008632

9000016 JAYWANT, RAHUL

000438119 uT 00 09/28/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 91.01
000113590

9000016 KAPRAL, ANNA/COX, BRIAN

000438321 uT 00 10/02/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 63.92
000100468

9000016 KLEVINSKAS, JULIUS
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PROGRAM: GM339L1 UTILITY REFUNDS
AS OF: 10/04/17
VEND NO VENDOR NAME
INVOICE VOUCHER P.O. BNK CHECK/DUE ACCOUNT ITEM EXPENDITURE HAND-ISSUED
NO NO NO DATE NO DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

000433185 uT 00 09/27/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 51.74
000003960

9000016 KLOPF, BRIAN

000440897 UuT 00 10/03/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 173.22
000113850

9000016 KNOLL, LINDA I

000164463 UuT 00 09/27/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND 464 .91
000092086

9000016 KOVACEVIC, BRANKA

000436881 UuT 00 09/28/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 1,056.84
000008856

9000016 KUMMER, KYLE

000433849 uT 00 09/27/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 ggog§6§ggUND—FINALS 106.24

9000016 KWIDZINSKI, THOMAS / EVELYN

000416479 uT 00 09/28/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 8.14
000014068

9000016 LI, TING

000431941 uT 00 09/28/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 323.52
000003550

9000016 LUONG, SHELLY

000421617 uT 00 09/27/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 ggoggg%EgUND_FINALS 130.38

4

9000016 MAMARIL, MAQUENNIE

000404775 UuT 00 09/27/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND 49.00
000122832

9000016 MAYOR, RONALD

000373177 UuT 00 09/27/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND 830.77
000073602

9000016 MCRORIE, DAVID & MICHELLE

000383083 uT 00 10/03/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND 339.54
000084504

9000016 MICHALAK, KEN

000223947 UuT 00 09/27/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND 427.56
000127082

9000016 MODE, ANNA

000421045 UT 00 10/03/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND 1l46.18
000063568

9000016 MONAGHAN, WILLIAM & ANGELA

000361471 uT 00 09/27/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 81.60
000109910

0002136 NAPERVILLE, CITY OF

000294803 UT 00 09/28/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 133044 .60
000133044

0002136 NAPERVILLE, CITY OF

000249643 uT 00 10/02/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 63526 62.81
000063534

0002136 NAPERVILLE, CITY OF
000425199 UT 00 10/02/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 112872 .90
000115838



PREPARED 10/04/17, 10:04:46
PROGRAM: GM339L1

VEND NO
INVOICE
NO

0002136
000249643

9000016
000385399

9000016
000395105

9000016
000385991

9000016
000394893

9000016
000438931

9000016
000393211

9000016
000433793

9000016
000433199

9000016
000444401

9000016
000172419

9000016
000349411

9000016
000439247

9000016
000420697

9000016
000428433

9000016
000342691

9000016
000407223

VENDOR NAME
VOUCHER P.O. BNK CHECK/DUE

NO NO DATE
NAPERVILLE, CITY OF
uT 00 10/02/2017

NASHNAL TESTING LLC
uT 00 09/28/2017

NAYAK, NRUSINGH
uT 00 09/29/2017

OTHON, CHARLES / KRISTINE
UT 00 09/29/2017

PAGE, BRANDON
UT 00 09/29/2017

PATEL, JAY
UT 00 09/27/2017

PEKYANGKOON, PETER
uT 00 09/28/2017

PROJX CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC
uT 00 09/27/2017

REED, KOLTON/WELP,JILLIAN
'UT 00 09/28/2017

ROSOW, GAIL
uT 00 09/27/2017

ROSS, LAURA M / BLAINE
UuT 00 09/27/2017

RYAN HILL REALTY
uT 00 10/02/2017

SCHEBLER DONNA & BERNARD
00 10/03/2017

SCHRADER, ASHLEY
uT 00 09/27/2017

SCHUSTEREDER, VERENA
uT 00 09/28/2017

SMITH PARTNERS & ASSOCIATES
uT 00 09/27/2017

SONNICHSEN, JENS/PERNILLE
UT 00 10/02/2017

EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST
UTILITY REFUNDS

ACCOUNT
NO

410-0000-124.

410-0000-124.

410-0000-124.

410-0000-124.

410-0000-124.

410-0000-124

410-0000-124.

410~0000-124.

410-0000-124.

410-0000-124.

410-0000-124.

410-0000-124.

410-0000-124

410-0000-124.

410-0000-124.

410-0000-124.

410-0000-124

AS OF:

28-00

28-00

28-00

28-00

28-00

.28-00

28-00

28-00

28-00

28-00

28-00

28-00

.28-00

28-00

28-00

28-00

.28-00

10/04/17

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

63586
000063534

UB CR REFUND-FINALS
000097946

UB CR REFUND-FINALS
000117012

UB CR REFUND-FINALS
000001698

UB CR REFUND-FINALS
000113812

UB CR REFUND-FINALS
000002540

UB CR REFUND-FINALS
000008078

UB CR REFUND-FINALS
000141846

UB CR REFUND-FINALS
000113834

UB CR REFUND-FINALS
000037990

UB CR REFUND
000088928

UB CR REFUND-FINALS
000071370

UB CR REFUND
000144776

UB CR REFUND-FINALS
000008150

UB CR REFUND-FINALS
000100088

UB CR REFUND
000017006

UB CR REFUND-FINALS

AMOUNT

90

65.

69.

214.

115

87.

241.

263.

147,

306.

54.

118.

17.

253.

.02

48

13

84

.24

18

.79

59

64

11

05

84

73

50

51
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PROGRAM: GM33S5L1 UTILITY REFUNDS
AS OF: 10/04/17
VEND NO VENDOR NAME
INVOICE VOUCHER P.O. BNK CHECK/DUE ACCOUNT ITEM EXPENDITURE HAND-ISSUED
NO NO NO DATE NO DESCRIPTION AMOQOUNT

000052766

9000016 SOWELL, LAYTON

000385071 uT 00 09/28/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 60.15
000111184

9000016 SUDHAN, DHANYA KALARIKKAL

000433727 uT 00 09/28/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 111.52
000126788

9000016 TRAVELERS HAVEN LLC

000346285 UuT 00 10/03/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 108.15
000010148

9000016 UDUPA, VAGEESH

000413553 uT 00 09/28/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 105.10
000126166

9000016 VERA, ROBERTO

000434165 uT 00 09/27/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 TUB g% ?gFUND—FINALS 275.99
000004184

9000016 VIRAVEC, ANDREW G

000167329 UT 00 09/27/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND 379.74
000090824

9000016 WILLIAMS, DEREK

000431473 UuT 00 09/27/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND 127.55
000115708

9000016 WILLIAMSON, JULIA

000443715 uT 00 09/27/2017 410-0000-124.28-00 UB CR REFUND-FINALS 193.89
000035522

TOTAL FOR UTILITY REFUNDS: 15,606.76



PREPARED 10/04/17, 10:04:46
PROGRAM: GM339L2

EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST
OPERATING FUNDS W/O UT REFUNDS

AS OF:

10/04/17

1

VEND NO
INVOICE
NO

VENDOR NAME
VOUCHER P.O.
NO NO

BNK CHECK/DUE
DATE

ACCOUNT
NO

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

EXPENDITURE
AMOUNT

9000003
REFUND

0017500
20971317

0014468
1710425

9000000
REFUND

0017841

17841 9/21-27

0005387

0005387

0006448

9610857568001

0017841

17841 9/21-27

0017841

17841 9/21-27

0017841

17841 9/21-27

0017841

17841 9/21-27

0017841

17841 9/21-27

0017841

17841 9/21-27

0017841

SUNLEAF, ROBERT
003563

18TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT COURT CLERK

003573

00 10/03/2017

00 10/04/2017

MARQUETTE ASSOCIATES INC

003577
SCHURING, RYAN
003563

US BANK
003514

00 10/04/2017

00 10/03/2017

00 10/03/2017

OTTOSEN BRITZ KELLY COOPER
STATEMNT 100656PI8655 170759 00 08/31/2017

OTTOSEN BRITZ KELLY COOPER
STATEMNT 100657PI8656 170759 00 08/31/2017

OFFICE DEPOT INC

US BANK
003469

US BANK
003468

US BANK
003491

US BANK
003492

US BANK
003493

US BANK
003494

US BANK

PI8390 170020 00 10/04/2017

00 10/03/2017

00 10/03/2017

00 10/03/2017

00 10/03/2017

00 10/03/2017

00 10/03/2017

010-0000-314.

010-0000-341.

010-0000-361.

010-0000-369.

010-1110-411.

010-1117-411.

010-1117-411.

010-1117-411.

010-1210-412.

010-1210-412.

010-1313-413.

010-1313-413

010-1313-413

010-1313-413.

50-00

58-00

10-02

99-00

50-22

35-01

35-01

60-74

50-21

50-22

50-51

.50-51

.50-51

50-51

CLOSING CANCELLED

DUPAGE CO. FEES

INVST CONSULTING 10-12/17

BASSET COURSE
NO LONGER NEEDED

NAPERVILLE AREA CHAMBE
MAYOR CHIRICO CHAMBER

LEGAL SERVICES

LEGAL SERVICES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

INT*IN *ILLINOIS PROSE

ILLINOIS PROSECUTOR SERVI

IL MUNICIPAL LEAGUE
P LORD CLE ATTENDANCE

UPS*1726264520390095045
NEWSLETTER MAILING

UPS*1726264520390215174
NEWSLETTER MAILING

UPS*1726264520390263210
NEWSLETTER MAILING

UPS*1726264520390306129
NEWSLETTER MAILING

1,350.00

75.00

2,255.64

30.00

40.00

225.00

650.00

225.83

50.00

180.00



PREPARED 10/04/17, 10:04:46 EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST PAGE 2
PROGRAM: GM339L2 OPERATING FUNDS W/O UT REFUNDS
AS OF: 10/04/17
VEND NO VENDOR NAME
INVOICE VOUCHER P.O. BNK CHECK/DUE ACCOUNT ITEM EXPENDITURE HAND-ISSUED
NO NO NO DATE NO DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

17841 9/21-27 003495 00 10/03/2017 010-1313-413.50-51 UPS*1726264520390314227 5.15
NEWSLETTER MAILING

0017841 US BANK

17841 9/21-27 003496 00 10/03/2017 010-1313-413.50-51 UPS*176264520391099889 5.15
NEWSLETTER MAILING

0017841 US BANK

17841 9/21-27 003497 00 10/03/2017 010-1313-413.50-51 UPS*17Z26264520392020095 5.15
NEWSLETTER MAILING

0017841 US BANK

17841 9/21-27 003498 00 10/03/2017 010-1313-413.50-51 UPS*1726264520392299901 5.15
NEWSLETTER MAILING

0017841 US BANK

17841 9/21-27 003499 00 10/03/2017 010-1313-413.50-51 UPS*1726264520392336852 5.15
NEWSLETTER MAILING

0017841 US BANK

17841 9/21-27 003500 00 10/03/2017 010-1313-413.50-51 UPS*17262645203952451110 5.15
NEWSLETTER MAILING

0017841 US BANK

17841 9/21-27 003501 00 10/03/2017 010-1313-413.50-51 UPS*12Z26264520392580758 5.15
NEWSLETTER MAILING

0017841 US BANK

17841 9/21-27 003502 00 10/03/2017 010-1313-413.50-51 UPS*176264520392603278 5.15
NEWSLETTER MAILING

0017841 US BANK

17841 9/21-27 003503 00 10/03/2017 010-1313-413.50-51 UPS*176264520392968732 5.15
NEWSLETTER MAILING

0017841 US BANK

17841 9/21-27 003504 00 10/03/2017 010-1313-413.50-51 UPS*176264520393159999 5.15
NEWSLETTER MAILING

0017841 US BANK

17841 9/21-27 003505 00 10/03/2017 010-1313-413.50-51 UPS*1726264520393354269 5.15
NEWSLETTER MAILING

0017841 US BANK

17841 9/21-27 003506 00 10/03/2017 010-1313-413.50-51 UPS*176264520393755782 5.15
NEWSLETTER MAILING

0017841 US BANK

17841 9/21-27 003507 00 10/03/2017 010-1313-413.50-51 UPS*176264520393787702 5.15
NEWSLETTER MAILING

0017841 US BANK
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PROGRAM: GM339L2 OPERATING FUNDS W/0O UT REFUNDS
AS OF: 10/04/17
VEND NO VENDOR NAME
INVOICE VOUCHER P.O. BNK CHECK/DUE ACCOUNT ITEM EXPENDITURE HAND-ISSUED
NO NO NO DATE NO DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
17841 9/21-27 003508 00 10/03/2017 010-1313-413.50-51 UPS*126264520393962165 5.15

NEWSLETTER MAILING

0017841 US BANK
17841 9/21-27 003509 00 10/03/2017 010~-1313-413.50-51 UPS*126264520394132836 5.15
NEWSLETTER MAILING

0017841 US BANK
17841 9/21-27 003510 00 10/03/2017 010-1313-413.50-51 UPS*176264520394214944 5.15
NEWSLETTER MAILING

0017841 US BANK
17841 39/21-27 003511 00 10/03/2017 010-1313-413.50-51 UPS5*176264520394763806 5.15
NEWSLETTER MAILING

0017841 US BANK
17841 9/21-27 003512 00 10/03/2017 010-1313-413.50-51 UPS*293923PQSMH 5.62
NEWSLETTER MAILING

0006448 OFFICE DEPOT INC

961172058001 PI8004 170132 00 10/04/2017 010-1330-417.60-74 OFFICE SUPPLIES 77.97
0001112 HARDING, JAMES

REIMBURSEMENT 003563 00 10/03/2017 010-1410-414.20-23 TUITION ASSISTANCE 641.00
0017841 US BANK

17841 9/21-27 003513 00 10/03/2017 010-1410-414.35-09 NATIONAL WELLNESS INST 135.00

MEMBERSHIPNTLWELNSINST
0018159 OLES, HELGA

PER DIEM 001731 00 10/04/2017 010-1410-414.50-22 BLOOMINGTON, IL; 10/22-25 191.25

0006448 OFFICE DEPOT INC

960619182001 PI8524 170018 00 10/04/2017 010-1410-414.60-74 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER 77.43

0006448 OFFICE DEPOT INC

960615479001 PI8708 170018 00 09/07/2017 010-1410-414.60-74 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER 214.50

0018536 LAUTERBACH & AMEN LLP

23645 003576 00 10/04/2017 010-1510-415.35-09 AUG ACCOUNTING SERVICES 1,000.67

0019128 CHASE-PAYMENTECH

0917-81313 003288 00 10/03/2017 010-1510-415.35-11 SEPT CREDIT CARD FEES CHECK #: 9008971 5,683.31
0019128 CHASE-PAYMENTECH

0917-81313 003289 00 10/03/2017 010-1510-415.35-11 SEPT CREDIT CARD FEES CHECK #: 9008971 1,381.34
0019131 MONERIS BMO HARRIS

0917-30888 003297 00 10/03/2017 010-1510-415.35-11 SEPT CREDIT CARD FEES CHECK #: 9008969 1,114.59

0019131 MONERIS BMO HARRIS
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PROGRAM: GM339L2 OPERATING FUNDS W/0O UT REFUNDS
AS OF: 10/04/17
VEND NO VENDOR NAME
INVOICE VOUCHER P.O. BNK CHECK/DUE ACCOUNT ITEM EXPENDITURE HAND-ISSUED
NO NO NO DATE NO DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

0917-30888 003298 00 10/03/2017 010-1510-415.35-11 SEPT CREDIT CARD FEES CHECK #: 9008969 288.45

0017841 US BANK

17841 9/21-27 003306 00 10/03/2017 010-1510-415.60-63 TECHSMITH CORPORATION 32.20
01047104316069

0017841 US BANK

17841 9/21-27 003311 00 10/03/2017 010-1510-415.60-63 PARK VENDING INC 53.88
COFFEE SUPPLIES

0015256 AMERICAN TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS

10097-06 003563 00 10/03/2017 010-1510-415.60-69 DEP;PRINT/MAIL '17 1099G, 99.96
1099 MISC

0015256 AMERICAN TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS

100590-100 003563 00 10/03/2017 010-1510-415.60-69 DEP;PRINT/MAIL 2017 W2 & 762.93
1095C

0006448 OFFICE DEPOT INC

959708668001 PI7935 170013 00 10/04/2017 010-1510-415.60-74 OFFICE SUPPLIES 107.60

0017841 US BANK

17841 9/21-27 003310 00 10/03/2017 010-1510-415.60-74 JEWEL #3059 20.98
KITCHEN SUPPLIES

0001375 UNITED PARCEL SERVICES, INC.

626452387 003561 00 10/03/2017 010-1511-415.50-51 DELIVERY SERVICE 18.10
FSD

0018241 CSE SOFTWARE

41259 PI8760 170270 00 09/25/2017 010-1610-581.30-29 CONSULTING SERVICES, MISC 240.12

0018241 CSE SOFTWARE

41260 PI8761 170270 00 09/25/2017 010-1610-581.30-29 CONSULTING SERVICES, MISC 658.00

0018796 LASALLE NETWORK INC

347756 PI8772 170492 00 09/18/2017 010-1610-581.30~-29 PERSONNEL-TEMPORARY 1,347.20

0017841 US BANK

17841 9/21-27 003307 00 10/03/2017 010-1610-581.30-29 TECHSMITH CORPORATION 247.00
01047104316069

0017841 US BANK

17841 9/21-27 003302 00 10/03/2017 010-1610-581.50-22 AMAZON.COM 33.38
ITIL TRAINING MANUAL

0002505 ATE&T

3820896302 PIg822 170801 00 09/11/2017 010-1610-581.50-41 COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES 792.13

0002505 AT&T

630R05060609 PI8823 170801 00 09/16/2017 010-1610-581.50-41 COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES 578.41



PREPARED 10/04/17, 10:04:46 EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST PAGE 5

PROGRAM: GM339L2 OPERATING FUNDS W/O UT REFUNDS
AS OF: 10/04/17
VEND NO VENDOR NAME
INVOICE VOUCHER P.O. BNK CHECK/DUE ACCOUNT ITEM EXPENDITURE HAND-ISSUED
NO NO NO DATE NO DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

0011752 VERIZON WIRELESS,CK GRP-B

9792808401 PIB673 163004 00 09/15/2017 010-1610-581.50-41 COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES 76.02
0017841 US BANK
17841 9/21-27 003308 00 10/03/2017 010-1610-581.60-69 CDW GOVT #KFW9273 178.99

PATCH CABLE 3' TRIPP

0017841 US BANK
17841 9/21-27 003309 00 10/03/2017 010-1611-581.70-85 CDW GOVT #KGM4855 2,151.00
WIRELESS ACCESS POINTS

0003359 EQUIFAX INFORMATION SERVICES LLC
155VC00331 003574 00 10/04/2017 010-2110-421.35-09 MONTHLY SERVICE FEE 30.29

0017841 US BANK
17841 9/21-27 003525 00 10/03/2017 010-2110-421.40-35 WATER SPECTIALTIES GROU 121.00
CHANGE OUT WATER FILTER*

0017566 REITMEYER, CHAD

REIMB 003572 00 10/04/2017 010-2110-421.50-24 COURT MILEAGE 09/17 10.70

0001375 UNITED PARCEL SERVICES, INC.

626452387 003562 00 10/03/2017 010-2110-421.50-51 DELIVERY SERVICE 5.83
PD

0006448 OFFICE DEPOT INC

959689397001 PI8392 170022 00 10/04/2017 010-2110-421.60-74 OFFICE SUPPLIES 30.39

0006448 OFFICE DEPQOT INC

960313885001 PI8393 170024 00 10/04/2017 010-2110-421.60-74 OFFICE SUPPLIES 49.98

0006448 QFFICE DEPOT INC

959688879001 PI8528 170022 00 10/04/2017 010-2110-421.60-74 OFFICE SUPPLIES 47.18

0006448 OFFICE DEPOT INC

959689396001 PI8529 170022 00 10/04/2017 010-2110-421.60-74 OFFICE SUPPLIES 103.25

0017841 US BANK

17841 9/21-27 003523 00 10/03/2017 010-2110-421.60-74 OQFFICEMAX/OFFICEDEPT#6 199.90

OFFICE SUPPLES RECORDS

0017841 US BANK
17841 9/21-27 003524 00 10/03/2017 010-2110-421.60-74 OFFICEMAX/OFFICEDEPT#6 104.95
OFFICE SUPPLIES RECORDS

0017841 US BANK
17841 9/21-27 003526 00 10/03/2017 010-2110-421.60-74 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 272.73
OFFICE SUPPLIES TRAINING

0010692 TSI INC



PREPARED 10/04/17, 10:

PROGRAM: GM339L2

EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST
OPERATING FUNDS W/O UT REFUNDS

AS OF:

10/04/17

6

BNK CHECK/DUE
DATE

ACCOUNT
NO

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

EXPENDITU:
AMOUNT

RE

VEND NO VENDOR NAME
INVOICE VOUCHER
NO NO
90615335 PI8599
0006297 ANDERS,
PER DIEM 000034
0005182 GRIFFITH, JAMES
PER DIEM 003563
0003218 KRZOS,
TRAVEL REIMB 003562
0000582
224806 003568
0017841 US BANK
17841 9/21-27 003527
0017841 US BANK
17841 9/21-27 003530
0017841 US BANK
17841 9/21-27 003550
0017841 US BANK
17841 9/21-27 003551